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Filtered By

Show: All participants

Community Group: Group Name equals Expedited Policy Development Process (EPDP-P2)
Current Participant equals True

Participant Type equals Advisor,Alternate, Individual Participant, Member,Observer - Email Only,Other,Staff - Assigned,Sub-Group Member

Participant Type Group Selected / Nominated By: Group Name 1
Alternate ALAC (At-Large Advisory Committee)

BC (Commercial Business Users Constituency)

GAC (Governmental Advisory Committee)

ISPCP (Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency)
NCSG (Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group)

RrSG (Registrar Stakeholder Group)

RYSG (Registry Stakeholder Group)

SSAC (Security and Stability Advisory Committee)
Member ALAC (At-Large Advisory Committee)
BC (Commercial Business Users Constituency)

GAC (Governmental Advisory Committee)

GNSO Council
ICANN (Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers)

ICANN Board

IPC (Intellectual Property Constituency)

ISPCP (Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency)

NCSG (Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group)

RrSG (Registrar Stakeholder Group)

RYSG (Registry Stakeholder Group)

SSAC (Security and Stability Advisory Committee)

Observer - Email Only

Participant Contact Name: Full Name
Holly Raiche
Bastiaan Goslings
Steve DelBianco
Ryan Carroll

Olga Cavalli

Rahul Gosain
Suman Lal Pradhan
Yawri Carr-Quiros
David Cake
Tatiana Tropina
Theo Geurts

Sarah Wyld

Owen Smigelski
Beth Bacon
Arnaud Wittersheim
Sean Baseri

Greg Aaron

Rod Rasmussen
Hadia El-Miniawi
Alan Greenberg
Mark Svancarek
Margie Milam
Christopher Lewis-Evans
Laureen Kapin
Georgios Tselentis
Janis Karkling

Rafik Dammak
Eleeza Agopian
Daniel Halloran
Becky Burr

Chris Disspain
Franck Journoud
Brian King

Fiona Asonga
Thomas Rickert
Stefan Filipovic
Milton Mueller
Johan (Julf) Helsingius
Stephanie Perrin
Amr Elsadr

James Bladel

Matt Serlin

Volker Greimann
Matthew Crossman
Marc Anderson
Alan Woods

Tara Whalen

Ben Butler
Giovanni Orsoni
Andrew Clemson
Mark Wilson
Henry Tsai

Manju Chen

Diana Cubillos

Liz Williams

Akriti Bopanna
Alpha Abdoulaye Thiam
C Venkatesan
Peter Van De Wielle
Shiva Kanwar
Vipin Kumar
Trevor Little
Tobias Flaitz

Alena Muravska
Rahael Seifu

David Liu

Chrissie Fang

Eric Brunner-Williams
Fang Fang

Gang Xu

Gianni Ponzi
Gangesh Varma
Hadrien Huet
Henry Chan

Isha Suri

Jonathan Uffelman
Janos Szurdi
Sascha Kampf
GURKIRAN KAUR
Kevin Murphy
Karen Gaydos
Khaled Koubaa
Liam Glover

Role

Liaison

Participation Start Date
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
18-12-2019
22-05-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
17-02-2020
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
16-04-2019
22-04-2019
04-03-2019
11-06-2019
10-05-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
15-05-2019
21-10-2019
04-03-2019
18-04-2019
04-03-2019
12-06-2019
04-03-2019
09-09-2019
04-03-2019
01-12-2019
08-04-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
21-05-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
16-04-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
15-05-2019
04-03-2019
10-03-2020
05-05-2020
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019

Participation End Date

SOl Link
https://community.icann.org/x/eAllAg
https://community.icann.org/x/vsPRAW.
https://community.icann.org/x/dYPRAW
https://community.icann.org/x/YwglBw
https://community.icann.org/x/IgCMA;
https://community.icann.org/x/xgmAAW
https://community.icann.org/x/pol2B;
https://community.icann.org/x/HRmJBw
https://community.icann.org/x/CYQ3
https://community.icann.org/x/xAJ1Aw.
https://community.icann.org/x/)
https://community.icann.org/x/Pwe6As
https://community.icann.org/x/BalWB;
https://community.icann.org/x/hhWOAwW
https://community.icann.org/x/CBQnAw
https://community.icann.org/x/glOjB;
https://community.icann.org/x/vRaAAwW
https://community.icann.org/x/qwh1Aw
https://community.icann.org/x/wKrDAw
https://community.icann.org/x/c4BwAs
https://community.icann.org/x/OSyOAw
https://community.icann.org/x/SwahB
https://community.icann.org/x/7QBpB!
https://community.icann.org/x/8ABpB!
https://community.icann.org/x/6wBpB!
https://community.icann.org/x/Jx91B;
https://community.icann.org/x/VYXDA(

https://community.icann.org/x/NWGMA
https://community.icann.org/x/kQBpB
https://community.icann.org/x/OgFhBw
https://community.icann.org/x/OSA4FB
https://community.icann.org/x/FgAnAw
https://community.icann.org/x/2YTDA(
https://community.icann.org/x/0QHVB!
https://community.icann.org/x/JYU3As
https://community.icann.org/x/-KIYAw
https://community.icann.org/x/mDOfA;
https://community.icann.org/x/rwJpB
https://community.icann.org/x/-QSSA(
https://community.icann.org/x/9gHPA
https://community.icann.org/x/foBw;
https://community.icann.org/x/fRC8B
https://community.icann.org/x/BoZEA;
https://community.icann.org/x/FC8hB
https://community.icann.org/x/65aGB;
https://community.icann.org/x/RwdpB

Members
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Members
Members
Members
Members
Members
Members
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Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only
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Observer - Email Only
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Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only
Observer - Email Only




ASO (Address Supporting Organization)
At-Large

BC (Commercial Business Users Constituency)

CCNSO (Country Code Names Supporting Organization)

EURALO (European Regional At-Large Organization)
GAC (Governmental Advisory Committee)

ICANN (Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers)

ICANN Board
IPC (Intellectual Property Constituency)

Linda Mueller
Matteo Lucchetti
Gregory Maurel

Mohit Batra

Nebiye Petek Kurtboke
Hsu-Ping Tang

Dasha Dasha

Per-ake Wecksell

Jan Janssen

Jean Guillon

Avri Doria

Eung Jun Jeong
Shoichiro Kida

Norm Ritchie

Shin Yamasaki

Marc Groeneweg
Vinicius W. O. Santos
Renee Fossen

Chokri Ben Romdhane
Genie Chou

Justine Chew

Tom Dale

Ujjwal Krishna

Stacie Walsh

Jeff Brandman

Tobias Berkman
Myranda Mclelland
Natalia Dulkowska
Jenia Melkhior

Serena Lai

Kenny Van Cauter

Dick Leaning

Matthias Markus Hudobnik
Olivier Crepin Leblond
Krishna Seeburn
Alfredo Calderon
Antonio Medina Gémez
Sivasubramanian Muthusamy
Abdeldjalil Bachar Bong
Gladys Maldonado
Ryan Finnesey
Oluwaseun Ajani

Isaac Maposa

Yrjo Lansipuro
Eduardo Diaz

Md Jahangir Hossain
Ben Wallis

Marilyn Cade

Paul Mitchell

Mason Cole

Frederick Felman

Chris Oldknow

Olga Yaguez

Brian Scarpelli

Statton Hammock
Susan Kawaguchi
Timothy Chen
Anthony Lee
Ann-Cathrin Marcussen
Natalia Mochu

Stacy Cheney

Tjabbe Bos

Jorge Cancio

Gregory Mounier
Thiago Jardim

Olivier Girard

Hoang Minh Hang
Manal Ismail

Cristina Monti

Kavouss Arasteh

Emily Barabas

Steven Chan

Maryam Bakoshi
Isabelle Colas

Michelle Desmyter
Julie Hedlund

Mary Wong

Evin Erdogdu

Leon Felipe Sanchez Ambia
Brian J. Winterfeldt
Greg Shatan

Dean Marks
Mohamed Aslam Ghouse
Karen Bernstein
Michael Flemming
HECTOR ARIEL MANOFF
sarah Deutsch

Vicky Sheckler

Doug Isenberg

Dennis Prahl

David Taylor

Franck Journoud
Fabricio Vayra

Glen de Saint Gery
Claudio DiGangi

04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
14-10-2019
11-11-2019
06-04-2020
14-02-2020
20-02-2020
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
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04-03-2019
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04-03-2019
04-03-2019
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04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019

https:,

htps:

‘community.icann.or;

‘community.icann.ors

'x/-DeAAW

x/PBWAAW
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Staff - Assigned

Total

ISPCP (Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency)

NCSG (Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group)

NCUC (Non-Commercial Users Constituency)

RrSG (Registrar Stakeholder Group)

RYSG (Registry Stakeholder Group)

SSAC (Security and Stability Advisory Committee)

ICANN (Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers)

Count

James Bikoff
Jonathan Matkowsky
Kiran Malancharuvil
Michael Graham
Matthew Johnson
Marc H Trachtenberg
Arsalan Igbal

Phil Marano

Bradley Silver

Diane Plaut

Alex Deacon

Tom Lam

Lars Steffen
Wolf-Ulrich Knoben
Tony Holmes

NITIN WALIA

Nicolas Fiumarelli
Osvaldo Novoa
Julian Esteban Lescano Cameriere
Susan Mohr

Ekue Farell FOLLY
Elizabeth Adhiambo Orembo
Obed Sindy

Elsa Saade

Paulo César Tavares Filho
Austin David Ruckstuhl
Akinremi Peter Taiwo
Louise Marie Hurel
Tapani Tarvainen
Michael Haffely
Sonigitu Ekpe
Farzaneh Badiei
Shahul Hameed
Renata Ribeiro
Tomslin Samme-Nlar
Jinhe Liu

Zouabi Nour ElHouda
Susan Jang

Eric Rokobauer
Kevin Kreuser

Karen Yu

Luc Seufer

Antonia Nan Chu
Roger Carney

Griffin Barnett
Sherry Hildebrand
Pam Little

Darcy Southwell
Leana Melnichuk
Matthieu Aubert
Zoe Bonython

Jody Kolker

Antoine CALLOCH
Jeffrey Neuman
Sebastien Ducos
Nacho Amadoz
Donna Austin

Nick Wenban-Smith
Keith Drazek
Marcelo Pinheiro Eid
Ashley Roberts
Crystal Ondo

Emily Johns
Jonathan Robinson
Lisa Rudel

Ken Stubbs

Raedene McGary
Rubens Kuhl
Dietmar Lenden
Patrick Kane

Lillian Fosteris

Mike Rodenbaugh
Jean-Christophe Vignes
Jacob Williams
Ayako Yokoyama
Samantha Demetriou
Heath Dixon

Gaurav Vedi

Philip Corwin

Kurt Pritz

Kristina Rosette
Robert Guerra
Benedict Addis

Amy Bivins

Julie Bisland
Michelle DeSmyter
Andrea Glandon
Berry Cobb

Marika Konings
Nathalie Peregrine
Caitlin Tubergen
Terri Agnew

270

04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
21-10-2019
10-03-2020
11-05-2020
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
22-04-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
03-06-2019
20-06-2019
20-06-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019

https:,

https:,

https:

htps:

https:

https:

‘community.icann.org/x/LSKFA;

‘community.icann.org/x/tkmAAw

‘community.icann.org/x/UhgnAw

‘community.icann.org/x/5QBpB

‘community.icann.org/x/elPDA

‘community.icann.org/x/RwdpB:
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Staff - Assigned

Staff - Assigned
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Staff - Assigned

Staff - Assigned




